
Pla Bib Name Nat. Gend Laps Distance Time 100k 160k Club

24h
1. 137 PANTAZIS, IOANNIS M 79 240775.9 23:55:56 8:41:27 15:12:20 -
2. 153 TSAPARELIS, ILIAS M 77 237426.7 23:46:38 9:35:59 15:51:41 -2 LAP
3. 134 NATSIOPOULOS, M 77 235926.7 23:51:24 9:33:54 15:59:04 -2 LAP
4. 105 BOULMPASAKOS, M 77 234706.7 23:59:17 8:36:08 14:37:36 -2 LAP
5. 104 ΞΗΡΟΦΩΤΟΥ, ΜΑΡΘΑ F 75 231532.5 23:39:51 10:02:38 16:28:10 -4 LAP
6. 162 ΠΙΠΕΡΙΔΗΣ, ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ M 74 226685.4 23:50:29 9:19:31 15:49:04 -5 LAP
7. 136 NOLIS, ILIAS M 74 225555.4 23:57:55 10:01:41 16:44:38 -5 LAP
8. 156 TSIONTZOS, VASILEIOS M 74 225545.4 23:59:45 9:58:42 16:58:10 -5 LAP
9. 117 GULER, MARA F 68 207252.8 23:25:57 9:08:17 15:51:03 -11 LAP

10. 142 PLIOUGOURIDIS, M 62 190320.2 23:40:16 10:53:41 19:36:06 -17 LAP
11. 115 GOUSIAS, M 62 188920.2 23:46:08 10:57:25 20:08:16 -17 LAP
12. 119 KAPTEBILOVA, MILENA F 61 186673.1 23:52:32 10:30:33 19:38:35 -18 LAP
13. 126 LEIVADIOTIS, SPYROS M 61 186073.1 23:56:35 11:41:19 20:11:32 -18 LAP
15. 131 MALEFITSAKI, GEORGIA F 60 184676 23:47:50 10:39:47 20:12:45 -19 LAP
14. 132 MPAILAS, DIMITRIOS M 60 182826 23:30:37 11:51:46 20:36:51 -19 LAP
16. 102 AVDARMANIS, NASSOS M 60 182826 23:49:58 12:03:56 20:33:17 -19 LAP
17. 149 STANKOVIC, STEFAN M 59 179978.9 23:45:10 12:08:22 20:47:28 -20 LAP
18. 133 MYTILINOU, FANI F 57 175684.7 23:43:46 12:07:49 21:38:18 -22 LAP
19. 108 CHRISTODOULIDHS, M 53 161496.3 23:47:41 12:24:04 23:42:37 -26 LAP
20. 123 KIRIAKOULAKOS, M 52 158549.2 23:40:18 10:49:13 -27 LAP
21. 111 DOUBRAVA, SWEN M 50 152595 23:57:16 11:52:33 -29 LAP
22. 147 SIMEONOV, MISHO M 49 149307.9 23:45:06 12:23:45 -30 LAP
23. 128 LIAKOS, DIMITRIOS M 46 141566.6 23:48:44 9:41:40 -33 LAP
24. 125 LAZARIDIS, ARIS M 38 118489.8 23:36:43 16:51:53 -41 LAP

DNF 120 KARAGIANNIDIS, M 52 158449.2 21:24:37 12:06:17  LAP
DNF 103 BALASKAS, GEORGE M 49 149307.9 19:29:36 11:52:13  LAP
DNF 129 LIMPEROPOULOS, M 48 146260.8 19:26:01 11:55:18  LAP
DNF 114 GKAGKARAS, GEORGE M 46 140166.6 20:13:03 12:31:53  LAP
DNF 144 SHIPOVIKJ, KATERINA F 46 140166.6 15:43:58 10:09:51  LAP
DNF 130 MAKEDOS, THEOFILOS M 44 134072.4 15:25:25 10:37:19  LAP
DNF 112 EMMANOULIDIS, M 43 131025.3 20:13:11 11:34:53  LAP
DNF 143 SAVVOUDIS, VASILEIOS M 42 127978.2 15:45:37 11:23:35  LAP
DNF 161 ΘΕΟΧΑΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ, M 42 127978.2 19:07:40 13:45:47  LAP
DNF 148 STANKOVIC, SINISA M 41 124931.1 12:06:08 9:45:53  LAP
DNF 109 DAFTSIOS, IOANNIS M 40 121884 22:07:10 18:08:19  LAP
DNF 113 GIAVASOGLOU, PARIS M 40 121884 19:23:36 14:24:29  LAP
DNF 145 SILVESTROS, M 40 121884 12:05:24 9:40:52  LAP
DNF 152 TERZI, KATERINA F 40 121884 22:07:11 15:36:20  LAP
DNF 106 CHALIASOS, M 37 112742.7 21:05:34 18:07:31  LAP
DNF 157 VARTHOLOMAIOS, M 37 112742.7 13:56:11 11:49:30  LAP
DNF 139 PAPALELOUDIS, M 36 109695.6 21:05:34 19:31:31  LAP
DNF 101 ANASTASIADIS, M 33 100554.3 10:11:57  LAP
DNF 107 CHETNA, GRIMSHAW M 33 100554.3 14:34:12 14:28:34  LAP
DNF 158 VELJANOVSKI, BOJAN M 33 100554.3 12:49:50 12:45:25  LAP
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DNF 135 NIKOLAOU, ANDREAS M 32 97507.2 12:15:06  LAP
DNF 150 STOCKER, KYLE M 29 88365.9 14:26:44  LAP
DNF 127 LEVON, TOPAKBASHYAN M 27 82271.7 10:00:54  LAP
DNF 141 PATRAGKOS, CHRISTOS M 27 82271.7 10:30:37  LAP
DNF 146 SIMEONIDIS, NIKOLAOS M 26 79224.6 13:41:44  LAP
DNF 116 GRAMMATOPOULOS, M 19 57894.9 7:08:54  LAP
DNF 124 KONSTANTOULAKIS, M 16 48753.6 4:18:12  LAP
DNF 154 TSERKASIN, MICHAIL M 15 45706.5 6:36:03  LAP
DNF 110 DIMOSTHENOUS, M 5 15235.5 2:33:48  LAP

Number of records: 53
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